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Hard Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Spankyz 22 3 0 0.880 13-3 3113 2638 2146

JH Express 15 10 0 0.600 10-6 2931 2702 1999

Phyllis Farm Cats 14 11 0 0.560 9-7 2651 2635 1788

Suckaditka 13 12 0 0.520 8-8 2649 2580 1708

Brew Crew 13 12 0 0.520 8-8 2603 2610 1708

Carlos Spicy Weiner 10 15 0 0.400 8-8 2371 2568 1568

School Boy 8 17 0 0.320 6-10 2476 2793 1671

Molsack 8 17 0 0.320 5-11 2505 2706 1749

Norm Buds 8 17 0 0.320 5-11 2334 2664 1631

Easy Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Cheeseheads 18 7 0 0.720 12-4 2727 2414 1852

Injured Reserves 15 10 0 0.600 10-6 2756 2811 1803

85 Bears 14 11 0 0.560 10-6 2825 2664 2002

KelceKrazie 14 11 0 0.560 9-7 2797 2603 1785

JamoDaddy 13 12 0 0.520 8-8 2425 2513 1626

Sea-Chickens 12 13 0 0.480 8-8 2612 2593 1734

A-Dawgs 11 14 0 0.440 5-11 2624 2659 1675

Wang & Tang 10 15 0 0.400 6-10 2598 2631 1666

Fish Ticklers 7 18 0 0.280 4-12 2600 2813 1772

Out of League Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Boise Benchwarmers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

SeahawkSean 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Haugen's Hustlers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Maverick n Iceman 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Divas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Smear da Queers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Busty Lustys 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

The Rocks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Doctor Mo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Bitch Magnet 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Spades 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Pussycats 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
Spankyz 2146

85 Bears 2002

JH Express 1999

Cheeseheads 1852

Injured Reserves 1803

Phyllis Farm Cats 1788

KelceKrazie 1785
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Fish Ticklers 1772

Molsack 1749

Sea-Chickens 1734

Suckaditka 1708

Brew Crew 1708

A-Dawgs 1675

School Boy 1671

Wang & Tang 1666

Norm Buds 1631

JamoDaddy 1626

Carlos Spicy Weiner 1568

Boise Benchwarmers 0

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 0

SeahawkSean 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0

Haugen's Hustlers 0

Maverick n Iceman 0

Divas 0

Smear da Queers 0

Busty Lustys 0

The Rocks 0

Doctor Mo 0

Bitch Magnet 0

Spades 0

Pussycats 0
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